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RUNMAGEDDON

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 10:45
Msc Zawodnik
ZAWISTOWSKA Katarzyna

OPOKA Patryk
NOWACKI Piotr
BATKO Kamil
SALAWA Damian
KOT Marcin
LECHOWICZ Jakub
MICHNIAK Andrzej
BIALEK Antonina
BOJANOWSKI Szymon
BAGINSKI Radostaw
SZYMANSKI Piotr
SZEWCZYK Julia
SZEWCZYK Radoslaw
PAWLOWSKI Piotr
StOWIAK Kewin
KOWALCZYK Tomasz
DROST Rafat

DROST Matgorzata
GRZYB Mikotaj
STOCHMAL Rafat
DURLE] Sebastian
SZYDLOWSKI Patryk
PECUS Maciej

CIUKAJ Szymon
ANTKIEWICZ Mikotaj
ARCZYNSKA Aleksandra
WOJCIK Grzegorz
RZEPKA Julia

SIUDAK Aleksander
BALICKI Robert

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC KRAKOW

Runmageddon KRAKOW DOBCZYCE
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2023-09-17
Dobczyce
12 km

Numer
4102
4086
4059
4068
3813
3552
4268
4037
4036
3845
4065
4248
4041
4042
4087
4094
4082
4057
4056
4080
4060
4058
4099
4088
4040
4038
4039
4100
4091
4294
4257

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub

SCYZOR OTWARTY

#)AKTOSIA
#)JAKTOSIA

COGITO ERGO SUM
COGITO ERGO SUM

R&G
R&G

SCYZOR OTWARTY
SCYZOR OTWARTY

COGITO ERGO SUM
A&M TEAM!
A&M TEAM!

Kategoria

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Seria
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

BASRARY

6km
00:11:56
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:49:17
00:50:23
00:54:32
00:58:36
00:58:46
00:59:05
00:59:36
00:59:52
01:08:14
01:08:32
01:08:35
01:09:47
01:10:23
01:10:43
01:11:44
01:11:44
01:11:59
01:12:43
01:12:47
01:12:50
01:12:51
01:13:14
01:14:18
01:14:19
01:17:07
01:17:23
01:17:24
01:17:49


file:///runmageddon-krakow-dobczyce/m987.html
http://b4sport.pl

Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria Seria 6km
32 DANSKI tukasz 4076 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:05
33 PYKA Norbert 4089 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:19
34 MIE)JSKI Adam 4085 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:31
35 POLUDNIAK Adrian 4202 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:40
36 DEMCZAK Adrianna 4077 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:18:42
37 WOZNIAK Michat 4101 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:42
38 STASKO tukasz 4097 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:45
39 GANKO Robert 4078 Open Masters Mezczyzn 10:45 01:18:48
40 GOMEZ Moises 4079 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:20:53
41 SOBIK Przemek 4096 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:20:53
42 SYPIEN Mateusz 4098 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:21:55
43 BATOR Norbert 4069 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:22:14
44 NOWAK Michat 3730 GIGA SZWAGRY Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:22:43
45 POLITOWICZ Piotr 3731 GIGA SZWAGRY Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:22:43
46 BANACH Mariusz 4066 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:23:35
47 LIKUS Przemystaw 4084 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:23:35
48 SKOWRON Mariusz 4093 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:24:02
49 URBANCZYK Dariusz 4044 HAGER SPORT TEAM Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:24:20
50 GRABOWSKI Andrzej 4045 HEAVY W8 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:28:39
51 KRAWCZYK Damian 4046 HEAVY W8 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:28:41
52 POLCZYNSKA Weronika 4047 HEAVY W8 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:28:41
53 WOJTCZAK Agata 4052 JUST GIRLS Open Kobiet 10:45 01:28:59
54 SIKORA Karolina 4051 JUST GIRLS Open Masters Kobiet 10:45 01:28:59
55 CZIBA Mateusz 4075 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:28:59
56 WOJTOWICZ Jacek 3384 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:30:16
57 OTREBA Jakub 4062 TEAM IG Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:30:34
58 SCHMIEGEL Adam 4063 TEAM IG Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:30:35
59 SMIALEK Maciej 4064 TEAM IG Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:30:35
60 PARUZEL Pawet 4261 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:31:15
61 TWOREK Barttomiej 3711 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:31:48
62 GAMROT Sara 3695 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:31:49
63 WALKOWIAK Mateusz 3832 PZW TEAM Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:34:50
64 PAWLAK Dawid 4055 PZW TEAM Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:34:58
65 BOROWIEC Maciej 4071 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:35:17
66 BERNAT Jan 4070 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:35:17
67 FELCZAK Daniel 4053 PZW TEAM Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:35:34
68 NOWEK Pawet 4054 PZW TEAM Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:35:41
69 NAWROCKA Sylwia 3998 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:35:51
70 PROWDA Sonia 4239 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:35:54
71 SMYKLA Karol 4095 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:40:49
72 CZAJA Krzysztof 4074 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:45:37
73 KUCHARSKI Jakub 4083 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:45:59
74 BARANOWSKI Mateusz 4067 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:48:17
Przekroczony limit czasu: 04:00:00
75 CIESLIK Mateusz 4072 Open Mezczyzn 10:45 01:56:19
76 CIESLIK Natalia 4073 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:56:38



Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria Seria 6km
77 ROZKOSZEK Monika 4090 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:56:39

Znaleziono 77 wynik(6w)
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